DD52
ELESA Original design
Direct drive digital position
indicators
• Case and base
High-resistance polyamide based (PA) technopolymer. The base is
ultrasonically welded to give more strength and avoid dust penetration.
Resistant to solvents, oils, greases and other chemical agents.

CE.86182 CE.86184 DD52-AN-0002.0-S- CE.86682 CE.86684 DD52-AR-0002.0-S- CE.87182 CE.87184 DD52-FN-0002.0-S- CE.87682 CE.87684 DD52-FR-0002.0-S-
CE.86197 CE.86199 DD52-AN-0002.5-D- CE.86697 CE.86699 DD52-AR-0002.5-D- CE.87197 CE.87199 DD52-FN-0002.5-D- CE.87697 CE.87699 DD52-FR-0002.5-D-
CE.86198 CE.86200 DD52-AN-0002.5-S- CE.86698 CE.86700 DD52-AR-0002.5-S- CE.87198 CE.87200 DD52-FN-0002.5-S- CE.87698 CE.87700 DD52-FR-0002.5-S-
CE.86211 CE.86213 DD52-AN-0003.0-D- CE.86711 CE.86713 DD52-AR-0003.0-D- CE.87211 CE.87213 DD52-FN-0003.0-D- CE.87711 CE.87713 DD52-FR-0003.0-D-
CE.86212 CE.86214 DD52-AN-0003.0-S- CE.86712 CE.86714 DD52-AR-0003.0-S- CE.87212 CE.87214 DD52-FN-0003.0-S- CE.87712 CE.87714 DD52-FR-0003.0-S-
CE.86231 CE.86233 DD52-AN-0004.0-D- CE.86731 CE.86733 DD52-AR-0004.0-D- CE.87231 CE.87233 DD52-FN-0004.0-D- CE.87731 CE.87733 DD52-FR-0004.0-D-
CE.86232 CE.86234 DD52-AN-0004.0-S- CE.86732 CE.86734 DD52-AR-0004.0-S- CE.87232 CE.87234 DD52-FN-0004.0-S- CE.87732 CE.87734 DD52-FR-0004.0-S-
CE.86251 CE.86253 DD52-AN-0005.0-D- CE.86751 CE.86753 DD52-AR-0005.0-D- CE.87251 CE.87253 DD52-FN-0005.0-D- CE.87751 CE.87753 DD52-FR-0005.0-D-
CE.86252 CE.86254 DD52-AN-0005.0-S- CE.86752 CE.86754 DD52-AR-0005.0-S- CE.87252 CE.87254 DD52-FN-0005.0-S- CE.87752 CE.87754 DD52-FR-0005.0-S-
CE.86263 CE.86265 DD52-AN-0006.0-D- CE.86763 CE.86765 DD52-AR-0006.0-D- CE.87263 CE.87265 DD52-FN-0006.0-D- CE.87763 CE.87765 DD52-FR-0006.0-D-
CE.86264 CE.86266 DD52-AN-0006.0-S- CE.86764 CE.86766 DD52-AR-0006.0-S- CE.87264 CE.87266 DD52-FN-0006.0-S- CE.87764 CE.87766 DD52-FR-0006.0-S-
CE.86291 CE.86293 DD52-AN-0010.0-D- CE.86791 CE.86793 DD52-AR-0010.0-D- CE.87291 CE.87293 DD52-FN-0010.0-D- CE.87791 CE.87793 DD52-FR-0010.0-D-
CE.86292 CE.86294 DD52-AN-0010.0-S- CE.86792 CE.86794 DD52-AR-0010.0-S- CE.87292 CE.87294 DD52-FN-0010.0-S- CE.87792 CE.87794 DD52-FR-0010.0-S-
RB52 Mounting hole
Code Description d H7
CE.87940 RB52-12 12
CE.87950 RB52-14 14
CE.87955 RB52-15 15
CE.87960 RB52-16 16
BSA52 Main dimensions Mounting
hole �
Code Description B L d1 f f1 l1 l2 d g
CE.87901 BSA52-12 48 68 5.5 34 33 42.5 16 12 145
CE.87903 BSA52-14 48 68 5.5 34 33 42.5 16 14 142
CE.87904 BSA52-15 48 68 5.5 34 33 42.5 16 15 140
CE.87905 BSA52-16 48 68 5.5 34 33 42.5 16 16 138
CE.87909 BSA52-20 48 68 5.5 34 33 42.5 16 20 136
Special executions on request (for suffi cient quantities)
Stainless steel bushings - Special readings after one revolution (for spindle with pitch in mm or inch) - Special reduction sleeves - Case in different colours
Ro
ta